"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
Ver 1.3 2014 Johanson Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved
General Specifications
Part Number 2450AT18A100
Frequency Range 2400 - 2500 Mhz
Peak Gain 0.5 dBi typ. (XZ-V)

P/N 2450AT18A100
Page 4 of 4
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Packaging Style
Bulk (loose pieces) Suffix = S Eg. 2450AT18A100S
T & R Suffix = E Eg. 2450AT18A100E
T & R (Reverse) Suffix = R Eg. 2450AT18A100R (MOQ Applies)
Termination style
100% Tin (RoHS) Suffix = S/E/R Eg. 2450AT18A100(S, E, R)
Tin / Lead Please consult Factory
Evaluation Board(s)
(1-port SMA antenna
test boards)
2450AT18A100-EB1SMA (Page 2) Orderable item!
AEC-Q2000 qualification available after special p/n: 2450AT18A100-AEC order. MOQ of 24K PCS applies for AEC and allow 16 weeks for AEC
report leadtime.
Would you like Johanson Technology's RF team to help you design and tune our antenna on your board? Click on the link below:
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.